

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 83 OF 2005

MANZOOR ALI KHAN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for and office report)

Date: 14/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kailash Golami,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv

Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv

Mr. Dibakar Borah,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

Mr. Manish Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav ,Adv

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv

Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv

Mr. J.S. Attri ,Adv

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv

Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

Mr. Riku Sarma,Adv.

M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv

..2/-

:2:

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv

Mr. B. N. Jha,Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Dubey,Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishr,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh ,Adv

Mr. M.P. Singh,Adv.

Mr. C.D.Singh,Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham,Adv.
For M/s. Arputham Aruna & Co.,Adv.

Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan,Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Nobody is present for the Petitioners.
There is no request for additional documents.
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar