

ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 83 OF 2005

MANZOOR ALI KHAN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place advertisements on record and office report)

Date: 15/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.A.Sharan, ASG

Mr.Ashok Bhan,Adv.

Mrs.Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mrs.Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

2

Mrs.Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr.S.W.A.Qadri, Adv.

For Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr.Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv

Ms.A.Subhashini, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv

Mr.Saumya Kundu, Adv.
Mr.Subrata Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv
Mr.Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr.Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr.Rituraj Biswas, Adv.
Mr.manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr.K.N.Madhusoodhanan, Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv

Mr.A.Mariarputham,Adv.
Mrs.Aruna Mathur, Adv.
For M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav ,Adv

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv

3

Mr. J.S. Attri ,Adv

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv

Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv
Mr.Ritu Raj, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

Mr.Avijit Roy, Adv.
For M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv

Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv

Mr. P.V. Dinesh ,Adv

Mr.Arun Pednekar, Adv.
Mr.Asnajy Kharde, Adv.
Mrs.Asha G.Nair, Adv.

Mr.T.N.Singh, Adv.
Mr.Rajeev Dubey, Adv.
Mr.Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr.Manjit Singh, Adv.
For Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

Mr.V.G.Pragasam,Adv.

Mr.Naresh K.Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

4

ORDER

As requested, four weeks time is granted for filing
the Reply, if any, by the petitioner.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master