

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

W.P.(C) NO.83/2005

MANZOOR ALI KHAN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place advertisements on record and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 20/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
For Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Satya Siddiqui, Adv.

For Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv

Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. A. Tariq, Adv.

For Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv
Mr. Vikas Kar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sumya Kundu, Adv.

Mrs. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
For Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

M/s. Monish Kumar, Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

For Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

-2-

Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv

Mr. Vimal Dubey, Adv.
For M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav ,Adv

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv

M/s. V.G. Pragasam, S.J. Aristotle,
Prabu Ramasubramanian, Advs

Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv

M/s. Sanjay R. Hegde, Amit K. Chawla,
A. Rohen Singh, Arul Verma, Advs.

Mr. Jitender Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr. Riku Sarma, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mozumdear, Adv.
For M/s. Corporate Law Group, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesy, Adv.
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. P. Prashanth, Adv.
Mr. V. Vasudevan, Adv.
For Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

M/s. Edward Belho, Rituraj Biswas,
P. Athuimei R. Naga, Vikulie, Advs.

Mrs. Jay Sheer Anand, AAG,Pb.
Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.
Mrs. Nitu Sinha, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in August, 2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master