

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.83 OF 2005

MANZOOR ALI KHAN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) to place the advertisement on record and office report)

Date: 13/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.
Mr. V.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.W.A. Qadri,Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rawat,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Bhan,Adv.
Ms. Padmalakshmi Nigam,Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik,Adv.
Ms. Radha Rai,Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

....2/-

- 2 -

Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas,Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas,Adv.

Mr. Riku Sarma, Adv.
Mr. Navneet Kumar, Adv.
for M/s. Corporate Law Group, Advs.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.
Mr. P. Rajesh, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Verma, Adv.
Mr. Jithin V.J., Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. S. Bhowmick, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv. Genl., Sikkim.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Yusuf Khan, Adv.
Mr. Avneesh Arputham, Adv.
for M/s. Arputham, Aruna & Co., Advs.

Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Ravindran, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Praburamasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. L.A.J. Selvam, Adv.

....3/-

- 3 -

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev K. Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Pragyan Pradip Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Lodha, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Edward Belho, Adv.
Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.

Mr. Shankar Chillarge, Addl. Govt. Adv., Mah.
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Ms. H. Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Nupur Kanungo, Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the writ petition after the ensuing
Christmas vacation.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar